
Arizona Christian (2-0) -vs- Northern New Mexico ()
11/02/13 at Espanola, NM (Eagle Memorial Gym)

 
 

 
 
Arizona Christian 66

Northern New Mexico 58

Date: 11/02/13
Time: 4:00 PM
Site: Espanola, NM (Eagle Memorial Gym)

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Arizona Christian 28 38 66
Northern New Mexico 22 36 58

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 BRIMHALL, Stephanie * 38 6-6 0-0 3-7 2-5 7 2 1 1 1 1 15
23 ROYSTON, Tenisha * 33 4-6 2-2 5-5 0-5 5 4 3 7 0 1 15
14 HOCK, Sarah Beth * 37 5-9 0-0 0-1 4-7 11 1 0 5 1 1 10
11 BRANHAM, Prayer * 28 0-8 0-4 8-10 0-3 3 4 2 3 0 1 8
12 HARTE, Shannon * 19 2-7 1-3 1-2 0-4 4 4 2 3 0 1 6
32 HAM, Aria 14 2-3 2-3 2-3 0-3 3 4 0 3 0 1 8
10 WHITE, Kiara 18 0-1 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 4 4 2 0 1 2
20 EVANS, Gabrielle 3 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
02 SHOWERS, Amanda 5 0-3 0-2 0-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 HEATH-FELLOWS, Jamie 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
05 MUNSIL, Kaye 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-43 5-15 23-34 6-36 42 23 13 27 2 7 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-43   44.2 % 5-15   33.3 % 23-34   67.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 McBride, Dachell * 27 3-16 2-8 3-6 2-0 2 5 0 2 0 1 11
30 Montes, Michelle * 35 4-8 0-1 2-2 7-5 12 1 1 1 0 1 10
12 Marshall, Patrice * 30 1-5 0-0 4-7 2-1 3 5 5 0 0 3 6
33 Johnson, Travana * 18 3-12 0-3 0-0 6-4 10 4 0 4 0 1 6
05 Vigil, Melanie * 24 1-6 0-4 2-2 1-3 4 3 2 1 0 1 4
01 Tso, Amber 16 4-10 0-4 1-2 0-1 1 3 1 2 0 0 9
24 Graham, Rachel 14 2-10 2-9 0-1 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 1 6
31 Woods-Brown, Myla 27 2-7 0-0 0-0 4-8 12 2 0 4 1 2 4
23 Clichee, Demetria 9 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-75 4-29 14-22 23-26 49 25 9 17 1 11 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-75   26.7 % 4-29   13.8 % 14-22   63.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Arizona Christian 28

Northern New Mexico 22

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 BRIMHALL, Stephanie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 ROYSTON, Tenisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 HOCK, Sarah Beth 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 BRANHAM, Prayer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 HARTE, Shannon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 HAM, Aria 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 WHITE, Kiara 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 EVANS, Gabrielle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 SHOWERS, Amanda 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 HEATH-FELLOWS, Jamie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 MUNSIL, Kaye 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 McBride, Dachell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Montes, Michelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Marshall, Patrice 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Johnson, Travana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Vigil, Melanie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Tso, Amber 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Graham, Rachel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Woods-Brown, Myla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Clichee, Demetria 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Arizona Christian 38

Northern New Mexico 36

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 BRIMHALL, Stephanie 38 6-6 0-0 3-7 2-5 7 2 1 1 1 1 15
23 ROYSTON, Tenisha 33 4-6 2-2 5-5 0-5 5 4 3 7 0 1 15
14 HOCK, Sarah Beth 37 5-9 0-0 0-1 4-7 11 1 0 5 1 1 10
11 BRANHAM, Prayer 28 0-8 0-4 8-10 0-3 3 4 2 3 0 1 8
12 HARTE, Shannon 19 2-7 1-3 1-2 0-4 4 4 2 3 0 1 6
32 HAM, Aria 14 2-3 2-3 2-3 0-3 3 4 0 3 0 1 8
10 WHITE, Kiara 18 0-1 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 4 4 2 0 1 2
20 EVANS, Gabrielle 3 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
2 SHOWERS, Amanda 5 0-3 0-2 0-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 HEATH-FELLOWS, Jamie 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0
5 MUNSIL, Kaye 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 2 0 0 0

Totals 200 19-43 5-15 23-34 6-36 42 23 13 27 2 7 66
44.2 % 33.3 % 67.6 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 McBride, Dachell 27 3-16 2-8 3-6 2-0 2 5 0 2 0 1 11
30 Montes, Michelle 35 4-8 0-1 2-2 7-5 12 1 1 1 0 1 10
12 Marshall, Patrice 30 1-5 0-0 4-7 2-1 3 5 5 0 0 3 6
33 Johnson, Travana 18 3-12 0-3 0-0 6-4 10 4 0 4 0 1 6
5 Vigil, Melanie 24 1-6 0-4 2-2 1-3 4 3 2 1 0 1 4
1 Tso, Amber 16 4-10 0-4 1-2 0-1 1 3 1 2 0 0 9
24 Graham, Rachel 14 2-10 2-9 0-1 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 1 6
31 Woods-Brown, Myla 27 2-7 0-0 0-0 4-8 12 2 0 4 1 2 4
23 Clichee, Demetria 9 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 20-75 4-29 14-22 23-26 49 25 9 17 1 11 58
26.7 % 13.8 % 63.6 %


